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Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

Results Winter Exam-2022 14-January-2023

Press Release

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants (PIPFA) has declared its Results of
Corporate, AGP/CGA, Punjab Government, PMAD & other Public Sector Organizations (PRAD,

WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc) for Winter Exam-2022, held during07th - 14th Nov. 2022, in 07 cities
i.e. Karachi, Lahore, Islamabad, Faisalabad, Multan, Peshawar and Quetta.

Corporate Sector

1109754 Baria Khushnuma Hashmi

Candidates Passed Level-1 Diploma in Accounting & o Tes
Finance 1109923 Syed.Mud.aser Ali Zal(.jl

Roll No. Name fihahce 1109924 Aashir Anique Hashmi
1109745 Syed Muhammad Huzaifa Roll No. Name 1109929 Syed Muhammad Kamran

Shah 1109945 Muhammad Sheharyar
1109839 Saddam Hussain 1109124 Muhammad Nabeel Qureshi Siddiqui
1109937 Abdullah Zain 1208178 Rao Aman Ali 1109946 Muhammad Hasnain
1208249 Abu Bakr Ahmed Baig 1208274 Muhammad Shahbaz Sarwar 1207932 Huma Humayon
1302911 Nida Bashir 1302492 Sobia Sultana 1208061 Attique Wajid Qureshi
1302980 Saqib Shah 1302808 Rohail Ahmad 1208086 Syeda Urooj Fatima
1403728 Maham 1403616 Muhammad Hammad 1208176 Rafey Ali Shahid

Husnain 1208225 Zenab
Candidates Passed Level-2 1700660 Syed Ahmad Tajdar 1208252 Abdur Rehman
: 1208257 Muhammad Uzair Aslam

Roll No. Name Candidates Passed Level-3 1208262 Sumbal Sadiq
1109124 Muhammad Nabeel QUI'EShi RO” NO. Name 1208267 Sheikh Muhammad Rameez
1208178 Rao Aman Al 1208271 Fakhar Abbas

1108344 Ibad Ullah Khan
1109469 Muhammad Mustafa
1109708 Zubair Ahmed

1109738 Muhammad Faizan Jalil
1109747 Syed Muhammad Anas

1208183 Adil Pervaiz Hussain
1208274 Muhammad Shahbaz Sarwar
1302492 Sobia Sultana

1302808 Rohail Ahmad

1208285 Salah Ud Din Bokhari
1208289 Umer Akram
1208290 Rabia Allah Ditta
1208306 Sajid Ali

1302889 Ramsha Amjad Khalid 1208309 Muhammad Shahzaib
1403616 Muhammad Hammad 1207908 Umer Farooq Rabbani .
Husnain 1208319 Muhammad Umar Qaiser

1208283 Muhammad Haseeb Khawar
1302400 Shahid Rafique Awan
1302766 Muhammad Asif Khan
1403720 Abdul Wahab

1700660 Syed Ahmad Tajdar
*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkhkk

1208323 Syed ltgan Hussain Zahidi
1302518 Muhammad Faizan Tariq
1302627 Humaira Naseem

. 1302809 Shaista Majeed
Candidates Passed Level-4 1302961 Farhan Mansha

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Roll No. Name

1108941 Abdul Basit

1109263 Muhammad Tabrez Rangoon
Wala
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1302996
1303003
1303013
1303017
1403753
1403755
1403757
1403761
1403769
1403773

Umair Athar

Wagqgas Khalid
Muhammad Tayyab Khan
Muhammad Rehan Adeel
Saad Bin Khalid

Neha Tariq

Arslan Arif

Sufyan Sarwar

Syed Shuja Mohsin Kazmi
Ahmad Suffyian

Gateway

Roll No.

1109923
1109924
1109929
1109945

1109946
1208061
1208086
1208176
1208225
1208252
1208257
1208262
1208267
1208271
1208285
1208289
1208290
1208306
1208309

1208319
1208323
1302961
1302996
1303003

Name

Syed Mudaser Ali Zaidi
Aashir Anique Hashmi
Syed Muhammad Kamran
Muhammad Sheharyar
Siddiqui

Muhammad Hasnain
Attique Wajid Qureshi
Syeda Urooj Fatima
Rafey Ali Shahid

Zenab

Abdur Rehman
Muhammad Uzair Aslam
Sumbal Sadiq

Sheikh Muhammad Rameez
Fakhar Abbas

Salah Ud Din Bokhari
Umer Akram

Rabia Allah Ditta

Sajid Ali

Muhammad Shahzaib

Rabbani
Muhammad Umar Qaiser

Syed Itgan Hussain Zahidi
Farhan Mansha

Umair Athar

Wagas Khalid

Corporate Sector

1303013
1303017
1403753
1403755
1403757
1403761
1403769
1403773

Muhammad Tayyab Khan
Muhammad Rehan Adeel
Saad Bin Khalid

Neha Tariq

Arslan Arif

Sufyan Sarwar

Syed Shuja Mohsin Kazmi
Ahmad Suffyian

Affiliate Certificate

[Qualified]

Roll No.

1109754
1109923
1109924
1109929
1109945

1109946
1207932
1208061
1208086
1208176
1208225
1208252
1208257
1208262
1208267
1208271
1208285
1208289
1208290
1208306
1208309

1208319
1208323
1302518
1302961
1302996

Name
Baria Khushnuma Hashmi
Syed Mudaser Ali Zaidi
Aashir Anique Hashmi
Syed Muhammad Kamran
Muhammad Sheharyar
Siddiaui
Muhammad Hasnain
Huma Humayon
Attique Wajid Qureshi
Syeda Urooj Fatima
Rafey Ali Shahid
Zenab
Abdur Rehman
Muhammad Uzair Aslam
Sumbal Sadiq
Sheikh Muhammad Rameez
Fakhar Abbas
Salah Ud Din Bokhari
Umer Akram
Rabia Allah Ditta
Saijid Ali
Muhammad Shahzaib

Rabbani
Muhammad Umar Qaiser

Syed Itgan Hussain Zahidi
Muhammad Faizan Tariq
Farhan Mansha

Umair Athar

14-January-2023

1303003
1303013
1303017
1403753
1403755
1403757
1403761

Wagqgas Khalid
Muhammad Tayyab Khan
Muhammad Rehan Adeel
Saad Bin Khalid

Neha Tariq

Arslan Arif

Sufyan Sarwar

1403769 Syed Shuja Mohsin Kazmi
1403773 Ahmad Suffyian

Quantitative Methods

Roll No.

1109854
1109858

Name

Jawad Ali
Abdul Razzaq
1302922 Rimsha Zafar
1403766 Babar Ali

Basic Accounting

Roll No.

1208251
1302677
1303006
1303015
1403748

Name

Muhammad Shayan Mirza
Jawaz Ali

Muhammad Abdullah Saeed
Haris Khan

Safina Gull

1403751 Nawazish Ali

1403766 Babar Ali

Business English and
Behavioral Studies

Roll No.
1109833

1208227
1208251

1303006
1303015
1403724
1403748

Name
Muhammad Waqas
Muhammad Jahangeer Talib
Muhammad Shayan Mirza
Muhammad Abdullah Saeed
Haris Khan
Muhammad Umar Ejaz Khan
Safina Gull
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Business Economics

Roll No.

1109869
1208182
1208295
1302957
1403713
1403728
1403749

Name

Muhammad Ali Zakah
Affan Ahmad

Basit Al

Muhammad Hamza Aftab
Muhammad Abdullah
Maham

Mahnoor

Business Laws

Roll No.

1208294
1208300
1302553
1403719

Name

Muhammad Asim Qasim
Shehroz Igbal
Muhammad Nawaf
Khurram Shahzad

Cost Accounting

Roll No.

1109827
1109839
1109854
1109869
1109876
1208160
1208182
1208220
1208295
1208300
1403717
1403724
1403728
1403748
1403749

Name

Syed Ali Kazmi

Saddam Hussain

Jawad Ali

Muhammad Ali Zakah
Muhammad Ahmed Raza
Shah Zaman

Affan Ahmad

Hafiz Muhammad Umer
Basit Al

Shehroz Igbal

Saqlain Hassan
Muhammad Umar Ejaz Khan
Maham

Safina Gull

Mahnoor

kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Corporate Sector

Financial Accounting

Roll No. Name

1108968 Nousheen Akhtar
1109884 Hareem Fatima
1208172 |Igra Mariem
1208259 Hafiza Rabika Aslam
1403589 Muhammad Usman
1403642 Sikandar Hayat

Business Communication &
Report Writing

Roll No. Name

1109092 Syeda Zaib Farwa
1109866 Faraz

1109901 Ayesha Ahmed
1208261 Iqra Noreen
1403589 Muhammad Usman

Taxation

Roll No. Name

1108944 Mirza Umer Baig

1109263 Muhammad Tabrez Rangoon
Wala
1109566 Salman Wazir

1208266 Muhammad Awais
Management Strateqy

Roll No. Name

1108755 Muhammad Talha Siddique
1108975 Taskeen Fatima
1109279 Kantesh

1109543 Muhammad Fayyaz
1109789 Muhammad Aqib
1109812 Muhammad Haris Shaikh
1109893 Sikander Tufail

1109926 Riaz Gill

1203774 Mahmood Afzal Khan
1207948 Muhammad Ismail
1207971 Mansoor Ahmed
1208021 Ubaidullah Farrukh

14-January-2023

1208183 Adil Pervaiz Hussain
1208189 Hamza Javed
1208195 Naveed Nawaz

1208206 Muhammad Khuram
Maasood
1208250 Yusra

1208259 Hafiza Rabika Aslam
1302614 Muhammad Asad Ejaz
1302627 Humaira Naseem
1302758 Umair Ali

1302861 Zain Rashid

1303005 Ghufran Haider
1403531 Batool Yousuf
1403642 Sikandar Hayat
1403713 Muhammad Abdullah
1403744 Samina Kousar
1601609 Muhammad Ismail
1601826 Uswa Amjad Shahzad
1700648 Mehnaz Ali Zae

Financial Reporting

Roll No. Name

1103945 Ebad Igbal Sherazi
1109092 Syeda Zaib Farwa
1109381 Abdul Rehman

1109702 Hafiz Muhammad Anas
1208226 Hassan Sardar

1302758 Umair Ali

1302957 Muhammad Hamza Aftab
1403219 Igra Sadiq

Management Accounting

Roll No. Name

1109581 Saad Abdul Waheed
1109789 Muhammad Aqib
1109847 Faraz Khalid
1109920 Muhammad Umais Ali
1208121 Sidrah Rasheed
1208123 Sania Rizvi

Contd.....
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Corporate Sector

1208226 Hassan Sardar
1208241 Sidra Sadaf
1302552 Abdul Wahid Khan
1601823 Bushra Zafar

Audit, Assurance and Ethics

Roll No. Name
1109702 Hafiz Muhammad Anas
Business Organization

Roll No. Name

1104591 Muhammad Noman Quadri
1109581 Saad Abdul Waheed
1109789 Muhammad Aqib

1109920 Muhammad Umais Ali
1208205 Muhammad Awais Faizi

1208206 Muhammad Khuram
Maasood
1302400 Shahid Rafique Awan
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Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No.

2100611 Faizan

2301404 Haroon Afzal Khan
2301516 Rukhsana-Bano
2301517 Larib Javed

Candidates Passed Level-2

Name

Roll No. Name

2100641 Arsalan Bin Akbar
2100710 Fayaz Ali Shah
2301516 Rukhsana-Bano
Diploma in Accounting &
Finance

Roll No.
2100611
2100641
2100710
2301516

Candidates Passed Level-3

Name
Faizan
Arsalan Bin Akbar
Fayaz Ali Shah
Rukhsana-Bano

Roll No.

2200632 Kashif Hussain
2201067 Zaitoon Zahid
2201068 Imran Qasim Zia
2201438 Kashif Khokher
2201651 Muhammad Ashraf
2201657 Hafiz Muhammad Majid
2201688 Anum Iftikhar
2300543 Qurat-Ul-Ain Nasir
2300571 Raheel Ahmed Siddique
2301401 Faisal Wali Jan
2301407 Syeda Ridda Zanib
2700623 Mansoor Ul Haq
Fkkkdokkkkkkdokkkkkk

Name

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

14-January-2023

Auditor General of Pakistan

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.

2100603
2100623
2100627
2100635
2100648
2201445
2201466
2201518
2201539
2201565
2201574
2201651
2301346
2301352
2301356
2301403
2301404
2700612
2700613
2700621
2900145
2900150

Name

Abdul Ghafoor
Imran Ahmed
Muhammad Tahir
Sajid Ali Aslam
Abdul Rauf

Ibra Batool

Elza Tariq

Rozina Malik
Muhammad Zahid Javed
Huma Rugia

Asif Khan Babar
Muhammad Ashraf
Sher Muhammad
Syed Mubashir Shah
Muhammad Yasir
Saima Kanwal
Haroon Afzal Khan
Rizwan Ullah Khan
Muhammad Anees
Wagma Anwar
Mahmood Khan
Sumreen Mushtaq

Affiliate Certificate

[Qualified]

Roll No.

2100603
2100623
2100627
2100635
2201067
2201445
2201466
2201518
2201539
2201565

Name
Abdul Ghafoor
Imran Ahmed
Muhammad Tahir
Sajid Ali Aslam
Zaitoon Zahid
Ibra Batool
Elza Tariq
Rozina Malik
Muhammad Zahid Javed
Huma Rugia

2201574 Asif Khan Babar
2300543 Qurat-Ul-Ain Nasir
2300571 Raheel Ahmed Siddique
2301346 Sher Muhammad
2301352 Syed Mubashir Shah
2301356 Muhammad Yasir
2301403 Saima Kanwal
2700612 Rizwan Ullah Khan
2700613 Muhammad Anees
2700621 \Wagma Anwar
2700623 Mansoor Ul Haq
2900145 Mahmood Khan
2900150 Sumreen Mushtaq

Business English (Public
Sector) (Subjective)

Roll No. Name

2201694 Shahid Mumtaz
2201696 Zeeshan Khan

2201698 Hafiz Muhammad Azeem
2201699 Qurat Ul Ain

2301509 Abu Turab

PS Accounting [Application]

Roll No.

2100607 Irfana

2201694 Shahid Mumtaz
2201696 Zeeshan Khan

2201697 Afnan Alah Dittha
2201698 Hafiz Muhammad Azeem
2201699 Qurat Ul Ain

2301382 Muhammad Rizwan
2301517 Larib Javed

2700690 Zakaullah

2700691 Aamer

2700692 Indryas
*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Name
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Auditor General of Pakistan

Public Financial Managq., Fin.
Rules & Budgeting (Federal)

(Application)

Roll No. Name

2201696 Zeeshan Khan

2201698 Hafiz Muhammad Azeem
2201699 Qurat Ul Ain

Public Sector Business
Commn. & Report Writing

Roll No. Name

2100607 Irfana

2100615 Amber Altaf

2201690 Rizwan Nazir

2201691 Sonia Mushtaq
2201692 Muhammad Asif Raza
2201693 Syed Muhammad Junaid
2301330 Noman Azam

2301517 Larib Javed

Audit and Assurance (PS)
(Application)

Roll No. Name
2201690 Rizwan Nazir
2201691 Sonia Mushtaq
2301509 Abu Turab
2301517 Larib Javed
2700690 Zakaullah
2700691 Aamer

Performance Auditing

(Application)

Roll No. Name

2301509 Abu Turab
*kkkkkkkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkk

Database Management
System (Application

Roll No. Name

2201690 Rizwan Nazir

2201691 Sonia Mushtaq
2201692 Muhammad Asif Raza
2201693 Syed Muhammad Junaid
2301509 Abu Turab

Management Accounting

Roll No. Name

2201690 Rizwan Nazir
2201691 Sonia Mushtaq
2201692 Muhammad Asif Raza

Public Works Accts Rules &

Procedures (Application)

Roll No. Name

2100606 Alsaf Bibi

2100607 Irfana

2100631 Sobia Kanwal
2100725 Flavia Meachiel
2201657 Hafiz Muhammad Majid
2301330 Noman Azam
2301401 Faisal Wali Jan
2301407 Syeda Ridda Zanib

Public Works Accts Rules &

Procedures (Theory)

Roll No. Name
2100607 Irfana
2100725 Flavia Meachiel
2301401 Faisal Wali Jan

Service Rules (Application)

Roll No. Name
2201657 Hafiz Muhammad Majid

Page 6 of 27

Service Rules (Theory)

Roll No. Name

2100706 Umair
2201657 Hafiz Muhammad Majid
2700688 Qazi Muhammad Haris

Work (MES) (Theory &
Application)

Roll No. Name

2100708 Sheraz Ahmed
2100710 Fayaz Ali Shah
2301348 Syeda Afshan Banu
2301362 Kashif Igbal

Pay, Pension & TA Rules
(Theory and Application)

Roll No. Name
2301362 Kashif Igbal
General & Revenue
Accounts of Railways

(Application)

Roll No. Name
2201516 Zarar Akhtar
2201577 Haroon Abneer Akeel

Local Government Act and
Rules (Application)

Roll No. Name
2201512 Naila Hussain

Civil Service Rules and
Local Council Service Rule

(Application)

Roll No. Name
2301407 Syeda Ridda Zanib
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Punjab Government(LFA, TRY)

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No. Name
3200634 Yasar Urfat

Diploma in Accounting &
Finance

Roll No. Name
3200634 Yasar Urfat

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No. Name

3200310 Mudassar Balal
3200473 Muhammad Akram Khan
3200513 Nasir Hussain

3200518 Ageel litaf

3200634 Yasar Urfat

3200683 Tahir Munir

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No. Name

3200605 Hassan Javed
3200606 Muhammad Imran Hamid
3200694 Farial Tahir Malik

Affiliate Certificate
[Qualified]

Roll No. Name

3200310 Mudassar Balal

3200473 Muhammad Akram Khan

3200518 Ageel litaf

3200605 Hassan Javed

3200634 Yasar Urfat

3200683 Tahir Munir
kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Basic Accounting

Roll No. Name

3200762 Wasim Ahmad
3200801 Farhan Shafique

Business Economics

Roll No. Name

3200529 Hassan Raza
3200653 Afshan Gullshan

Cost Accounting

Roll No. Name
3200653 Afshan Gullshan

Public Sector Business
Commn. & Report Writing

Roll No. Name

3200721 Mehwish Hanif

3200801 Farhan Shafique
3200804 Muhammad Athar Nasiq
3200809 Mirza Ehsan Ellahi

Audit and Assurance (PS)
(Application)

Roll No. Name

3200653 Afshan Gullshan
3200687 Waheed Masih
3200804 Muhammad Athar Nasiq

Treasury and Subsidiary
Treasury Rules (Theory &

Application)

Roll No. Name

3200588 Sardar ljaz Ahmad Doggar

3200801 Farhan Shafique

3200804 Muhammad Athar Nasiq

3200805 Muhammad Kashif Igbal

3200809 Mirza Ehsan Ellahi
*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk
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Performance Auditing

(Application)

Roll No. Name
3200299 Saijid Al

Database Management
System (Application)

Roll No. Name

3200666 Shamim Sultan
3200668 Ayesha Salma
3200704 Syed Ahmed Hassan

Management Accounting

Roll No. Name
3200703 \Waseem Abbas

Public Works Accts Rules &

Procedures (Application)

Roll No. Name

3200641 Faisal Akbar

3200798 Sagib Yaseen

Civil Service Rules and
Allied Rules (Application)

Roll No. Name
3200774 Sh. Tayyab Naseer

Rules & Req. for Audit &
Insp.of Acct. (Application)

Roll No. Name
3200653 Afshan Gullshan
3200666 Shamim Sultan

3200698 Rana Sikandar Yousaf
kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk
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Punjab Government(LFA, TRY)

Public Works Accounts 3200603 Sohaib Khalid

3200697 ljaz Ali
Local Governments Works 3200721 Mehwish Hanif

Rules & Procedures 3200767 Muhammad Mubashir Habib
(Application) Sk ok dk ok kok ko ko ok

Roll No. Name

3200618 Sehrish Ahsan

3200767 Muhammad Mubashir Habib
Punjab Local Government
Act and Rules Framed
There-Under (Application)

Roll No. Name

3200624 Hira Masood

3200721 Mehwish Hanif

3200762 \Wasim Ahmad

3200767 Muhammad Mubashir Habib
Civil Service Rules, Local
Councils Service Rules &
Autonomous Bodies

Service Rules (Application)

Roll No. Name

3200618 Sehrish Ahsan

3200624 Hira Masood

3200721 Mehwish Hanif
Expenditure & Receipts of
all Local Governments
including District Education
& Health Authorities &
Union Councils

(Application)

Roll No. Name
3200491 Syed Mohammad Umer

Page 8 of 27


Tariq Zafar
Text Box
******************

Tariq Zafar
Text Box
Contd.....


Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

Results Winter Exam-2022 14-January-2023
Pakistan Military Accounts Department
Candidates Passed Level-1 4300615 Pirkash Candidates Passed Level-4
4900030 Yawar Faiz Baluch
Roll No. Name 4900065 Muhammad Wasim Roll No. Name

4900072 Muhammad Raheel Akhtar
4900073 Faisal Rasheed

4100003 Khalid Rasheed
4100083 Masroor Anwar

4100122 Imran
4200373 Iram Munir

4900030 Yawar Faiz Baluch Candidates Passed Level-3 4100099 Tofique Ahmed
4900068 Khalid Hussain Roll N N 4100122 Imran
. oll No. ame
Candidates Passed Level-2 4100129 Javed Ahmed
4100024 Muhammad Hamal 4100154 Naveed Ahmed
Roll No. Name 4100197 Vinesh Kumar 4100183 Kamlesh Kumar
4100116 Muhammad Asif Khan 4100200 Muhammad Junaid Khan 4200078 Kamran Mas-ood
4200227 Fatima 4200298 I\S/I#:r?err;r:ad Waqas Mughal :;gg:;:;‘ (;h;lam'\\j(asm
- ubina Naz
4200313 Majid Alam 4200339 Humaira Basheer 4200317 Muhammad Kazim
4200373 Iram Munir
4300190 Mehboob Ur Rahman ;
. 4200339 Humaira Basheer
4300270 Khadija Mushtaq 4300214 Zahid Mehmood :
4300351 Abdul Qadoos g 4300114 Muhammad Asif
4300270 Khadija Mushtaq
. 4300126 Fazlur Rehman
4300385 Shahid Mahmood 4300385 Shahid Mahmood
4300447 Naila Aslam o 4300212 Muhammad Shahzad
4300467 Muhammad Zohaib Siddiqui 4300359 Zahara Abbas
4300503 Lubna ;
4300498 Muhammad Rashid ;
4300385 Shahid Mahmood
4300576 Muhammad Abbas 4300526 Amina Afzal L. .
4300612 Mehboob Ur Rahman 4300536 Muhammad Nasir Saced 4300401 Ali Bin Nasir
4300615 Pirkash uhammad Nasir saee 4300443 Muhammad Hamiyat Yab
Irkas . 4300539 Muhammad Irfan Khan
4900065 Muhammad Wasim 4300586 Tanweer Ahmad 4300503 Lubna
4900069 Jahangir Khan 4300601 Khaista Khan 4300514 Fouzia Iram
4900072 Muhammad Raheel Akhtar 4300602 Maryam Igbal 4300538 Rabia Tasleem
4900073 Faisal Rasheed 4300611 Malik Tahir Ali 4300566 Rubina Shaheen
Diploma in Accounting & 4300620 Muhammad Kamran Raza 4300601 Khaista Khan
Finance 4700037 Suliman Saeed 4300606 Khalil Ahmed
4700073 Arif Ehsan 4300611 Malik Tahir Al
Roll No. Name 4700074 Fazal Amin 4300615 Pirkash
4100116 Muhammad Asif Khan 4700108 Muhammad Usman 4300627 Muhammad Yameen Khan
4200227 Fatima 4700109 Fawad Al 4600174 Nida Akhter
4200313 Maijid Alam 4900058 Azmat Fatima 4700026 Tajamul Hussain
4200373 Iram Munir 4900065 Muhammad Wasim 4700034 Muhammad llyas
4300351 Abdul Qadoos 4900069 Jahangir Khan 4700067 Iftikhar Ahmad
4300503 Lubna 4900073 Faisal Rasheed 4700077 Kaleem Ullah
4300576 Muhammad Abbas 4900074 Muhammad Sagib 4700081 M. Abbas Munir
4300612 Mehboob Ur Rahman Contd 4700084 Javed Igbal
Contd..... Contd.....
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Pakistan Military Accounts Department

4700108
4700109
4700114
4900058
4900062
4900068
4900069
4900071
4900073
4900074
4900076

14-January-2023

Muhammad Usman
Fawad Al

Minhas Ullah Khan
Azmat Fatima
Muhammad Tanveer
Khalid Hussain
Jahangir Khan

Iram Magbool
Faisal Rasheed
Muhammad Sagib
Jehanzeb Javid

Affiliate Certificate

[Qualified]

Roll No.

4100003
4100083
4100116
4100129
4100183
4100197
4200113
4200127
4200227
4200317
4300126
4300190
4300212
4300351
4300359
4300401
4300443

4300467
4300498
4300526
4300539
4300586
4300601

Name
Khalid Rasheed
Masroor Anwar
Muhammad Asif Khan
Javed Ahmed
Kamlesh Kumar
Vinesh Kumar
Ghulam Yasin
Rubina Naz
Fatima
Muhammad Kazim
Fazlur Rehman
Mehboob Ur Rahman
Muhammad Shahzad
Abdul Qadoos
Zahara Abbas
Ali Bin Nasir

Muhammad Hamiyat Yab
Khan
Muhammad Zohaib Siddiqui

Muhammad Rashid
Amina Afzal
Muhammad Irfan
Tanweer Ahmad
Khaista Khan

4300606 Khalil Ahmed
4300611 Malik Tahir Ali
4600174 Nida Akhter
4700067 Iftikhar Ahmad
4700073 Arif Ehsan
4700074 Fazal Amin
4700081 M. Abbas Munir
4700108 Muhammad Usman
4700114 Minhas Ullah Khan
4900030 Yawar Faiz Baluch
4900072 Muhammad Raheel Akhtar
4900073 Faisal Rasheed
4900076 Jehanzeb Javid

Quantitative Methods

Roll No. Name
4900069 Jahangir Khan
Basic Accounting

Roll No. Name

4300305 Adeel Shani
4300358 Riffat Kausar
4900069 Jahangir Khan
Business English (Public
Sector) (Subjective)

Roll No. Name

4200339 Humaira Basheer
4300645 Ismail Khan
4300651 Muhammad Sibtain
4900071 Iram Magbool
4900085 Ali Mustafa

Business Economics

Roll No. Name
4700109 Fawad Ali

kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkhkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkx
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Cost Accounting

Roll No. Name

4100203 Aftab Al
4300305 Adeel Shani
4300358 Riffat Kausar
4700110 Arsala Khan

PS Accounting [Application]

Roll No. Name

4300643 Shaista Parveen

4300657 Muhammad Babur Fareed
Khan

Public Financial Managq., Fin.
Rules & Budgeting (Federal)

(Application)

Roll No. Name

4300031 Abdul Hafeez
4300305 Adeel Shani
4300440 Mussaddaqg Hussain
4300578 Khuram Hussain
4300582 Shahid Ali Khan

4300657 Muhammad Babur Fareed
Khan
4900058 Azmat Fatima

Public Sector Business
Commn. & Report Writing

Roll No. Name

4300651 Muhammad Sibtain
Audit and Assurance (PS)
(Without Books)

Roll No. Name

4100188 Samreen

4300173 Jabber Naeem
4300576 Muhammad Abbas
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Pakistan Military Accounts Department

4300630
4300657

Zeeshan

Muhammad Babur Fareed
Khan
Muhammad Junaid

Muhammad Awais Hassan
Shah
4600176 Misbah Saeed

4700084 Javed Igbal
Internal Audit FrameWork

4600151
4600153

Roll No.

4300524 Muhammad Naeem
4300628 Aurang Zeb
4700084 Javed Igbal

Public Finance

Name

Roll No.

4100152
4100202
4200168
4300610
4700034
4700077

Work (MES) (Theory &
Application)

Roll No.
4100024
4100050
4100056
4100169
4100202
4200040
4200050
4200104
4200105

Name

Naveed Hussain
Najeebullah
Sumera Shehzadi
Hassan Raza
Muhammad llyas
Kaleem Ullah

Name
Muhammad Hamal
Sanaullah
Riaz Hussain
Muhammad Jibran Khan
Najeebullah
Ghulam Farid
Mudassara Raza
Muhammad Raza

Muhammad Siddique
Shaheen
Emmanuel Arman

Farida Younas

4200329
4300002

4300031
4300065
4300136
4300137
4300256
4300338
4300440
4300499
4300524
4300569
4300576
4300603
4300620
4300628
4300630
4300633
4300642
4600010
4600151
4600172
4700043
4700100
4900004
4900064
4900067

Abdul Hafeez

Qaisar Mahmood
Muhammad Ali
Muhammad Saeed
Mazhar Magsood
Amjad Mahmood Awan
Mussaddaq Hussain
Muhammad Shaukat
Muhammad Naeem
Arshad Khan
Muhammad Abbas
Abdul Haqg
Muhammad Kamran Raza
Aurang Zeb

Zeeshan

Tayyaba Bashir
Surayya Batool
Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Junaid
Igra Bilal

Sadia Sadiq
Muhammad Wagqar
Imran Riaz
Mohammad Ibrahim
Mahwash Gul Tareen

Pay, Pension & TA Rules

(Theory)

Roll No.

4300456
4300610
4300613
4300645

Name
Mudassar Ali
Hassan Raza
Muhammad Naveed Shakir
Ismail Khan

Pay, Pension & TA Rules

(Application)

Roll No.

4100024
4200050

Name
Muhammad Hamal
Mudassara Raza

K*khkkkkkkkkkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkkkkkkhhkhkhkhkkhkkkx
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4200373
4300569
4300610
4300613
4300642
4300645
4600172
4900067

Military Accounting
Procedure (Theory &

Application)

Roll No. Name
4600172 Iqra Bilal
4900077 Jamil Raza

Iram Munir

Arshad Khan

Hassan Raza

Muhammad Naveed Shakir
Surayya Batool

Ismail Khan

Igra Bilal

Mahwash Gul Tareen

Store Accounting & Contract
Evaluation (Theory &

Application)

Roll No. Name

4300569 Arshad Khan
*kkkkkkhkkhkhkhkkkkkkkx
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Public Sector (PRAD, WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc)

Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No. Name

5200189 Zohaib Aslam
5200190 Muhammad Ageel
5300069 Ayesha Awan

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No. Name
5200188 Rana Faisal Ali

Diploma in Accounting &
Finance

Roll No. Name
5200188 Rana Faisal Al
5200189 Zohaib Aslam
5200190 Muhammad Ageel

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No. Name

5100012 Mahtab Qamar

5100029 Muhammad Muneeb
5200132 Mohammad Zeeshan Lateef
5200148 Tahira Pervaiz

5200188 Rana Faisal Ali

5200189 Zohaib Aslam

5200190 Muhammad Ageel

5300071 Kamran Khan

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No. Name

5200130 Muhammad Amir
5200155 ljaz Malak
5200170 Asghar Ali
5200187 Muhammad Arif
5200188 Rana Faisal Ali
5300056 Mirza Sarfraz Baig

5300063 Rubia Arooj
5300069 Ayesha Awan

Affiliate Certificate
[Qualified]

Roll No. Name

5100012 Mahtab Qamar
5200148 Tahira Pervaiz
5200155 ljaz Malak
5200188 Rana Faisal Al
5200189 Zohaib Aslam
5300056 Mirza Sarfraz Baig
5300063 Rubia Arooj

Business Laws

Roll No. Name

5200196 Hassnain Shaukat Lahoti
5200203 Muhammad Kamran Arif

Public Sector-Accounting

(Application)

Roll No. Name
5200151 Maryam Sohail
5300069 Ayesha Awan

Public Sector-Accounting

(Theory)

Roll No. Name
5200151 Maryam Sohail
5300069 Ayesha Awan
5300080 Muhammad Tahir

5300081 Talha Mahmood Siddiqui
*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk
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Public Financial Managq., Fin.
Rules & Budgeting (Federal)

(Application)

Roll No. Name
5200151 Maryam Sohail
Financial Accountin

Roll No. Name

5200194 Obaid Ur Rehman
5200200 Abid Aslam

Public Sector Business
Commn. & Report Writing

Roll No. Name

5200197 Abdur Rehman
5300069 Ayesha Awan

5300080 Muhammad Tahir
5300081 Talha Mahmood Siddiqui

Taxation (Application)

Roll No. Name

5200194 Obaid Ur Rehman
5200203 Muhammad Kamran Arif

Public Finance

Roll No. Name
5300069 Ayesha Awan
Management Accounting

Roll No. Name

5200186 Usman Nawaz
5200203 Muhammad Kamran Arif

Public Works Accts Rules &
Procedures (Application)

Roll No. Name

5200170 Asghar Al

5200193 Tahir Ayyub Rabbani
5200194 Obaid Ur Rehman
5200196 Hassnain Shaukat Lahoti
5200197 Abdur Rehman
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Public Sector (PRAD, WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc)

5300079 Atig Ur Rahman

Budgeting, Accounting and

Public Works Accts Rules & Financial Reporting
Procedures (Theory) (Application)

Roll No. Name Roll No. Name
5300079 Atig Ur Rahman 5200200 Abid Aslam
Service Rules (Application) *kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Roll No. Name
5100029 Muhammad Muneeb

Internal Audit Framework
(WAPDA) (Application)

Roll No. Name

5200200 Abid Aslam
Construction, Project
Management and Contract
Evaluation (Application)

Roll No. Name
5300006 Shah Faisal

General & Revenue
Accounts of Railways

(Application)

Roll No. Name

5100029 Muhammad Muneeb
5200149 Mehwish Siddique
5200169 Hafiz Muhammad Subtain
5200186 Usman Nawaz

5300077 Imran Hussain Shah

Store, Workshop & Services
Accounts (Application)

Roll No. Name
5100029 Muhammad Muneeb

5200186 Usman Nawaz
kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk
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Controller General of Accounts

Candidates Passed Level-1 6100755 Rameez 6900160 Anwer Khan

6201594 Muhammad Shahzad Diploma in Accounting &
Roll No. Name 6201596 Muhammad Sarfaraz Fi
6100653 Muhammad Ayaz 6201611 Muhammad Shahbaz finance
6100693 Muhammad Kamran 6201613 Muhammad Irfan Roll No. Name
6100712 Muhammad Muzammil 6201616 Muhammad Kashif 6100653 Muhammad Ayaz
6100792 Irfan Ahmed 6201618 Muhammad Usman Ghani 6100654 Muhammad Morial
6100811 Hafiz Muhammad Ahmed 6201625 Muhammad Ismail Shabir 6100692 Muhammad Khalid
6100812 Fahid Hussain 6201626 Farrukh Haseeb 6100693 Muhammad Kamran
6100816 Muhammad Shehzad Nazar ~ ©201630 Muhammad Shoaib 6100714 Aftab Ali
6100823 Muhammad Usman 6201632 Arif Jamil 6100755 Rameez
6100835 Muhammad Faizan Azher 6201636 Muhammad Salman Saeed 6201594 Muhammad Shahzad
6201619 Ulfat Abbas 6201644 Muhammad Jabran Alamgir 6201611 Muhammad Shahbaz
6201640 Muhammad Jahan Zaib 6201646 Muhammad Raza Adrees 6201613 Muhammad Irfan
6201734 Qurat Ul Ain 6201648 Nouman Masood 6201616 Muhammad Kashif
6201737 Muhammad Shakeel 6201716 Ghulam Qadir Khan 6201618 Muhammad Usman Ghani
6301439 Nabeel Ahsan 6201737 Muhammad Shakeel 6201619 Ulfat Abbas
6301451 Afaque Saleem 6301413 Fatima Zehra 6201625 Muhammad Ismail Shabir
6301492 Naimat Ullah Muhammad 6301418 Munazzam Bibi 6201626 Farrukh Haseeb
6301498 Ayesha Arshad 6301419 Muneza Farah 6201630 Muhammad Shoaib
6301500 Muhammad Wagas 6301431 Aqgsa Awan 6201632 Arif Jamil
6301501 Muneeba Ashraf 6301434 Muhammad Khuram Nazir 6201636 Muhammad Salman Saeed
6301502 Muhammad Tauqeer Islam 6301436 l}\(/lt:mammad Mahmood Al 6201640 Muhammad Jahan Zaib
6301503 Sadam Hussain 6301439 Naggel Ahsan 6201644 Muhammad Jabran Alamgir
6301512 Yasir llyas 6301441 Muhammad Umair 6201646 Muhammad Raza Adrees

6301525 Muhammad Maaz 6301442 Muhammad Usman 6201716 Ghulam Qadir Khan
6301540 Muhammad Mudassir 6301456 Agil Idrees 6201737 Muhammad Shakeel
6301549 Rabia Laraib 6301463 Bilawal Igbal 6301418 Munazzam Bibi
6700633 Muhammad Suleman 6301464 Sharoon Javed 6301419 Muneza Farah
6700669 Muhammad Jehangir Khan 6301479 Abrar 6301431 Agsa Awan
6700708 Muhammad Salman Khan 6301486 Sahar Batool 6301434 Muhammad Khuram Naz?r
Candidates Passed Level-2 6301492 Naimat Ullah Muhammad 6301436 Muhammad Mahmood Ali

6301498 Ayesha Arshad Khan
Roll No. Name 6301501 Muneeba Ashraf 6301439 Nabeel Ansan .

6301441 Muhammad Umair

6100654 Muhammad Morial 6301502 Muhammad Taugeer Islam 6301442 Muhammad Usman
6100692 Muhammad Khalid 6301569 Muhammad Salman Nisar 6301456 Aqil Idrees
6100693 Muhammad Kamran 6700674 Rashid Ali 6301463 Bilawal Igbal
6100714 Aftab Al 6700677 Muhammad Irshad 6301464 Sharoon Javed

6700706 Muhammad Ismail

Contd.....
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6301479
6301486
6301492
6301498
6301501
6301502
6301569
6700633
6700677
6700706
6900160

Controller General of Accounts

Abrar

Sahar Batool

Naimat Ullah Muhammad
Ayesha Arshad

Muneeba Ashraf
Muhammad Taugeer Islam
Muhammad Salman Nisar
Muhammad Suleman
Muhammad Irshad
Muhammad Ismail

Anwer Khan

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.

6100653
6100655
6100665
6100667
6100669
6100674
6100676
6100692
6100700
6100704
6100705
6100783
6201581
6201582
6201586
6201588
6201589
6201591
6201595
6201596
6201606
6201614
6201619
6201620
6201621

Name

Muhammad Ayaz
Muhammad Haris
Abdul Majid

Alisa

Muhammad Sharf Elahi
Nadeem Ahmed

Asjad Ur Rehman
Muhammad Khalid
Fahad Mushtaq Shaikh
Muhammad Rizwan Latif
Muhammad Idrees
Prinka

Muhammad Rafique
Abeer Tariq
Muhammad Khalid
Muhammad Hunzla
Muhammad Sohail Javed
Ali Ahmad

Muhammad Ramzan
Muhammad Sarfaraz
Banazir Zuberi

Aqgeela Shakeel

Ulfat Abbas
Muhammad Riaz

Muhammad Mansoor Ahmad
Contd

6201622
6201629
6201630
6201631
6201636
6201637
6201641
6201642
6201645
6201654
6201655
6201664
6201666
6201667
6201669
6201673
6201676
6201677
6201681
6201684
6201711
6201716
6201717
6301039
6301388
6301409
6301421
6301424
6301434
6301435
6301439
6301440
6301458
6301469
6301470
6301471
6301474
6301475
6301492

Muhammad Imran Rasheed
Bilal Ahmed

Muhammad Shoaib

Ali Raza

Muhammad Salman Saeed
Muhammad Javed Igbal
Aagqil Sultan

Muhammad Hameed
Muhammad Zeshan
Muhammad Imtiaz

Hafiz Fraz Nazir
Muhammad Haroon Rashid
Muhammad Wasim
Naveed Ashraf
Muhammad Shaheer
Hafiz Muhammad Faizan
Farhan Javed

Muhammad Shafeeque
Muhammad Salik Sajid
Adeel Ahmed

Ayaz Saleem

Ghulam Qadir Khan
Muneeb Ahmad

Raja Rafaget Khan

Imtiaz Hussain

Raima Amjad

Obaidullah Shakir
Muhammad Taqi
Muhammad Khuram Nazir
Muhammad Zeeshan
Nabeel Ahsan
Muhammad Suhail
Muhammad Osama
Muhammad Noshad
Faisal Ur Rehman

Noor Ul Huda

Noman Saleem

Obaid Ullah Khan

Naimat Ullah Muhammad

*kkkkkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkkkkkhkhhhhkhhkhhkhkkxx
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6301498
6301501
6301502
6301523
6700624
6700638
6700640
6700641
6700643
6700649
6700651
6700665
6700666
6700667
6700672
6700674
6700686
6900158
6900183
6900184

14-January-2023

Ayesha Arshad
Muneeba Ashraf
Muhammad Taugeer Islam
Muhammad Mazhar
Muhammad Idrees
Aftab Hussain
Munawar Khan

Abdul Samad
Muhammad Hamid
Muhammad Kamran
Mushtaq Ahmad
Adeel Ahsan

Athal Khan

Mudassir Ahmad Khan
Muhammad Haroon
Rashid Ali

Najeeb Ullah

Hassan Raza
Ahsanullah Khan
Muhammad Adeel

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.

6100655
6100660
6100665
6100667
6100669
6100679
6100753
6201581
6201583
6201585
6201586
6201587
6201588
6201613
6201655
6201656

Name

Muhammad Haris

Abdul Samee

Abdul Majid

Alisa

Muhammad Sharf Elahi
Muhammad Aslam

Irfan Hussain

Muhammad Rafique

Rabia Rashid

Muhammad Shaharyar Khalid
Muhammad Khalid
Muhammad Nagash Doogal
Muhammad Hunzla
Muhammad Irfan

Hafiz Fraz Nazir

Ayesha Najam
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Results Winter Exam-2022 14-January-2023
Controller General of Accounts
6301411 Sadaf Noor Affiliate Certificate 6100806 Muhammad Suleman
6301418 Munazzam Bibi ifi 6100807 Khalid Hussain
6301421 Obaidullah Shakir [Qualified] 6100808 Arshad Ali
6301423 Obaid Ur Rehman Shakir Roll No. Name 6100817 Asif Masood
6301427 Atif Ali 6100655 Muhammad Haris 6100824 Rameez Raja
6301429 Muhammad Uzair Hassan 6100665 Abdul Maijid 6100827 Saher Shafiq
6301432 Qasim Ali 6100667 Alisa 6100830 Paras Shams
6301433 Nisar Ahmed 6100669 Muhammad Sharf Elahi 6100836 Shoaib Ahmed
6301435 Muhammad Zeeshan 6100679 Muhammad Aslam 6100839 Bukhtawar
6301445 Nazia Hussain 6201581 Muhammad Rafique 6201671 Amir Raza
6301448 Rashda Igbal 6201586 Muhammad Khalid 6201721 Ahsan Azeez Bajwa
6301452 Saad Mehmood 6201587 Muhammad Nagash Doogal 6201724 Fizzah Naeem
6301453 Adnan Saleem 6201588 Muhammad Hunzla 6201727 Fizza Tahir
6301455 Rizwan Zahid 6201613 Muhammad Irfan 6201728 Faiza Yaseen
6301456 Aqil Idrees 6301421 Obaidullah Shakir 6201730 Amna Nisar
6301458 Muhammad Osama 6301429 Muhammad Uzair Hassan 6201732 Muhammad Irfan
6301468 Muhammad Rehan Ashfaq 6301433 Nisar Ahmed 6201733 Ahmed Hussain
6301470 Faisal Ur Rehman 6301435 Muhammad Zeeshan 6201736 Ahmed Hassan
6301471 Noor Ul Huda 6301453 Adnan Saleem 6201739 Muhammad Kashif
6301472 Muhammad Mohsin 6301455 Rizwan Zahid 6201740 Muhammad Ismail
6301475 Obaid Ullah Khan 6301458 Muhammad Osama 6201741 Ali Raza
6301476 Afgar Ismail 6301471 Noor Ul Huda 6201742 Muhammad Iftikhar
6301487 Nasrullah Khan 6301472 Muhammad Mohsin 6201743 Muhammad Naeem Abbas
6301488 Naeem Ali 6301475 Obaid Ullah Khan 6201747 Muhammad Sabir Al
6700624 Muhammad Idrees 6301476 Afgar Ismail 6201748 Muhammad Rashid Ayyub
6700630 Qalander Khan 6700633 Muhammad Suleman 6201750 Muhammad Jaffar
6700633 Muhammad Suleman 6700642 Nida Ahmad 6201751 Muhammad Nazim
6700642 Nida Ahmad 6700643 Muhammad Hamid 6301430 Muhammad Zulgarnain
6700643 Muhammad Hamid 6700682 Amina Noor Tabassam
6700656 Muhammad Zeeshan Khan 6900158 Hassan Raza 6301483 Ea”;]at ";dek?lm Satti
6700657 Muhammad Rauf Business English (Public ooy aanhrg Shak
6700677 Muhammad Irshad . .
6700682 Amina Noor Sector) (Subjective) 6301513 ﬁzeel dS;afi
; ; 6301517 mad Raza
g;gg?g: m:ii: l:{z;szzem Purran Roll No. Name 6301519 Muhammad Mudassar
6900165 Jamil Ahmed 6100794 Fawad Ghafoor 6301520 Muhammad Jawad Ali
6100795 Barkat Ali .
Sk kg ok ko kkk gk kkok o 6301522 Muhammad Saqib
6100798 Fahama Siddiqui 6301529 Sheraz Ahmed
6100804 \Waseem Ali 6301538 Afif Jan
6100805 Mohsin Mustafa 6301539 Rizwan Altaf
Contd..... Contd.....
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Results Winter Exam-2022 14-January-2023
Controller General of Accounts

6301541 Muhammad Nadeem 6100806 Muhammad Suleman 6301542 Muhammad Kashif
6301546 Nabila Rajpoot 6100807 Khalid Hussain 6301544 Naila Mehfooz
6301552 Oneeza Syed 6100811 Hafiz Muhammad Ahmed 6301546 Nabila Rajpoot
6301553 Muhammad Mursleen 6100812 Fahid Hussain 6301548 Fawad Hassan
6301554 Muhammad Rajib Khan 6100817 Asif Masood 6301549 Rabia Laraib
6301555 Afag Ahmad 6100823 Muhammad Usman 6301551 Nazakat Ahmed
6301557 Navida Khan 6100830 Paras Shams 6301553 Muhammad Mursleen
6301560 Nauman Ayaz 6100832 Muhammad Faizan Nasir 6301554 Muhammad Rajib Khan
6301561 Sitwat Kareem 6100835 Muhammad Faizan Azher 6301555 Afaq Ahmad
6301564 Muhammad Arslan Kiani 6100839 Bukhtawar 6301566 Aamer Naseer
6301566 Aamer Naseer 6201666 Muhammad Wasim 6301568 Muhammad Ibrahim
6301567 Faizan Waheed 6201668 Muhammad Umar Hanif 6301572 Sadiq Musharaf
6301570 Anum Bint Sagheer 6201674 Muhammad Gulraiz Khan 6301575 Awais Bilal
6301574 Aamir Sadiq 6201680 Muhammad Khalid Arshad 6301576 Hameed Ullah
6301575 Awais Bilal 6201720 Afshan Kanwal 6700691 Afsar Hussain
6700672 Muhammad Haroon 6201721 Ahsan Azeez Bajwa 6700697 Muhammad Ishfag Khan
6700712 Syed Suliman Shah 6201724 Fizzah Naeem 6700708 Muhammad Salman Khan
6900188 Imran Hussain 6201727 Fizza Tahir 6900155 Saeed Ahmad
Cost Accounting 6201728 Faiza Yaseen 6900188 Imran Hussain

6201729 Faiza Saleem 6900191 Fouzia Jogezai
Roll No. Name 6201730 Amna Nisar Public Sector-Accounting

: 6201732 Muhammad Irfan
ea1303 Sadem Hussan 6201733 Anmed Hussain {Theory)
uhammad Kashi

Public Sector-Accounting 6201740 Muhammad Ismail ;%’égg' Mﬁ’:ﬂiad Kashif
(Application) 6201743 Muhammad Naeem Abbas 6100687 Aisha Umer

6201748 Muhammad Rashid Ayyub ;
Roll No. Name 6201750 Muhammad Jaffar g:gg;gi XIEQSEZZZ: of
6100668 Amir Murad 6201751 Muhammad Nazim 6100792 Irfan Ahmed
6100687 Aisha Umer 6301430 Muhammad Zulgarnain 6100795 Barkat Ali
6100720 Raheel Raza Tabassam Lo
6100723 Muhammad Saleem 6301489 Aman Khan 6100798 Fahama Siddiqui
6100729 Rida Batool 6301503 Sadam Hussain 6100805 Mohsin Mustafa
6100739 Sarmad Razzak 6301520 Muhammad Jawad Ali 6100806 Muhammad Suleman
6100742 Muhammad Asad 6301534 Fahad Al 6100807 Khalid Hussain
6100744 Ameet Kumar 6301537 Muhammad Qasim 6100808 Arshad Ali
6100752 Muhammad Asif 6301538 Atif Jan 6100811 Hafiz Muhammad Ahmed
6100768 Muhammad Ayoob 6301539 Rizwan Altaf 6100812 Fahid Hussain
6100798 Fahama Siddiqui 6301540 Muhammad Mudassir 6100816 Muhammad Shehzad Nazar
6100805 Mohsin Mustafa 6301541 Muhammad Nadeem 6100817 Asif Masood

Contd..... Contd..... Contd.....
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Controller General of Accounts

6100819 Muhammad Farooq 6301533 M. Arslan Munir Public Financial
6100820 Muhammad Ismail Qazi 6301534 Fahad Al ﬁ ial
6100823 Muhammad Usman 6301535 Javed Mehboob Fanagement, Financla’
6100824 Rameez Raja 6301537 Muhammad Qasim Rules, Financial Control and
6100827 Saher Shafiq 6301539 Rizwan Altaf Budgeting (Provincial)
6100830 Paras Shams 6301540 Muhammad Mudassir
6100833 Muhammad Salman 6301541 Muhammad Nadeem Roll No.  Name
6100836 Shoaib Ahmed 6301542 Muhammad Kashif 6201643 Munawar Atta
6100838 Irfan Imdad 6301544 Naila Mehfooz 6201705 Muhammad Anas Abid
6100839 Bukhtawar 6301545 Noreen 6201708 Muhammad Raza Khan
6201720 Afshan Kanwal 6301546 Nabila Rajpoot 6201736 Ahmed Hassan
6201721 Ahsan Azeez Bajwa 6301549 Rabia Laraib 6201739 Muhammad Kashif
6201723 Muhammad Mudassar 6301551 Nazakat Ahmed 6201740 Muhammad Ismail
6201724 Fizzah Naeem 6301553 Muhammad Mursleen 6201741 Ali Raza
6201727 Fizza Tahir 6301554 Muhammad Rajib Khan 6201743 Muhammad Naeem Abbas
6201728 Faiza Yaseen 6301555 Afaq Ahmad 6201748 Muhammad Rashid Ayyub
6201730 Amna Nisar 6301557 Navida Khan 6201751 Muhammad Nazim
6201731 Ahmad Ali 6301558 Asif Mahmood Public Financial Managq., Fin.
6201732 Muhammad Irfan 6301561 Sitwat Kareem Rules & Budgeting (Federal)
6201733 Ahmed Hussain 6301566 Aamer Naseer (Application)
6201736 Ahmed Hassan 6301567 Faizan Waheed
6201739 Muhammad Kashif 6301568 Muhammad Ibrahim Roll No. Name
6201740 Muhammad Ismail 6301570 Anum Bint Sagheer 6100658 Ali Sain Dino
6201741 Ali Raza 6301572 Sadiq Musharaf 6100783 Prinka
6201743 Muhammad Naeem Abbas 6301574 Aamir Sadiq 6100833 Muhammad Salman
6201744 Muhammad Tayyeb Khalil 6301575 Awais Bilal 6201676 Farhan Javed
6201746 Awais Akram 6301576 Hameed Ullah 6201732 Muhammad Irfan
6201747 Muhammad Sabir Ali 6700672 Muhammad Haroon 6301448 Rashda Igbal
6201748 Muhammad Rashid Ayyub 6700692 Muhammad Zubair 6301465 Muhammad Zaheer Khan
6201750 Muhammad Jaffar 6700697 Muhammad Ishfag Khan 6301466 Naveed Abbasi
6201751 Muhammad Nazim 6700702 Kashif Hussain 6301512 Yasir llyas
6201755 Asad Ullah 6700707 Saijid Ullah 6301520 Muhammad Jawad Al
6301430 Muhammad Zulgarnain 6700708 Muhammad Salman Khan 6301529 Sheraz Ahmed

Tabassam 6700709 Salman Khan
6301504 Ahmed Mir ) 6700711 Muhammad Sulaiman Tareen 2;22?2: Lﬂttézzr;?;de;drees
6301506 Zafar Hussain 6700712 Syed Suliman Shah 6900195 Anam Altaaf
6301507 Qaisar Abbas 6700715 Jamil Khan kkkkkkkhkkhkkkkkkk
6301508 Hasnain Ahmad 6700717 Muhammad Wagas

6301520 Muhammad Jawad Ali
6301532 Shahzab Ahsan
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Controller General of Accounts

Public Sector Business
Commn. & Report Writing

Roll No.
6100685
6100693
6100712
6100731
6100734
6100735
6100736
6100738
6100739
6100742
6100744
6100755
6100759
6100762
6100763
6100767
6100781
6100786
6100790
6100791
6201661
6201663
6201665
6201668
6201672
6201674
6201679
6201680
6201683
6201687
6201694
6201697
6201698
6201699
6201701

Name
Azeem Ahmed
Muhammad Kamran
Muhammad Muzammil
Farhana
Darakhshan Ali
Khawja Shabbar Ali
Asif Al
Muhammad Hassam Younus
Sarmad Razzak
Muhammad Asad
Ameet Kumar
Rameez
Rugia Kalhora
Alisha
Afague Ahmed
Muhammad Ayaz
Shahid Aziz
Nida Ali
Muhammad Yaqgoob
Asma Hassan
Ahmad Raza
Muhammad Shahbaz Malik
Muhammad Haseeb Imdad
Muhammad Umar Hanif
Muhammad Nadeem
Muhammad Gulraiz Khan
Muhammad Raza Khalil
Muhammad Khalid Arshad
Hifazat Ullah
Ehsan Rasheed
Adil Nazir
Muhammad Ishaq
Muhammad Wasi Akbar
Tanveer Meeran
Adeel Abbas

6201702
6201703
6201704
6201705
6201706
6201709
6201710
6201712
6201713
6201714
6301399
6301411
6301430

6301451
6301454
6301459
6301460
6301505
6301524
6301533
6301534
6301535
6301537
6301538
6301539
6301540
6301541
6301542
6301546
6301548
6301549
6301551
6301552
6301553
6301554
6301555
6301557
6301558
6301560

Muhammad Ghazanfar Saeed
Asima Ghani

Adeel Ali Shahid
Muhammad Anas Abid
Zoya Aslam
Muhammad Irfan Javed
Faiza Amin

Nagash Qadir
Muhammad Javed Igbal
Muhammad Irfan
Mashood Mehdi

Sadaf Noor

Muhammad Zulgarnain
Tabassam
Afaque Saleem

Muhammad Zohaib Sarwar
Muhammad Saad Sohail
Muhammad Tougeer
Tahir Hussain
Muhammad Shoaib

M. Arslan Munir

Fahad Ali

Javed Mehboob
Muhammad Qasim

Atif Jan

Rizwan Altaf
Muhammad Mudassir
Muhammad Nadeem
Muhammad Kashif
Nabila Rajpoot

Fawad Hassan

Rabia Laraib

Nazakat Ahmed
Oneeza Syed
Muhammad Mursleen
Muhammad Rajib Khan
Afaq Ahmad

Navida Khan

Asif Mahmood

Nauman Ayaz

kkkkkkkkkkkkhkkkhkkkkkkkkkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkkx
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6301561
6301563
6301564
6301566
6301567
6301568
6301570
6301572
6301574
6301575
6301576
6301577
6700635
6700645
6700647
6700681
6700691
6700692
6700696
6700697
6700699
6700702
6700706
6700707
6700709
6700711
6700717
6900156
6900164
6900188
6900189
6900190
6900191
6900194
6900195
6900196
6900199

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

14-January-2023

Sitwat Kareem
Muhammad Salman Baig
Muhammad Arslan Kiani
Aamer Naseer

Faizan Waheed
Muhammad Ibrahim
Anum Bint Sagheer
Sadiq Musharaf

Aamir Sadiq

Awais Bilal

Hameed Ullah

Syed Awais Zaheer
Farooq Ahmad
Muhammad Tariq
Muhammad Imran Khan
Azra Ali

Afsar Hussain
Muhammad Zubair
Muhammad Shahab
Muhammad Ishfag Khan
Tauseef Ullah Khan
Kashif Hussain
Muhammad Ismail

Sajid Ullah

Salman Khan
Muhammad Sulaiman Tareen
Muhammad Waqas
Muhammad Yasir
Saadat Ali

Imran Hussain

Amna Manzoor

Nida Mir

Fouzia Jogezai

Masoom Ishaq

Anam Altaaf

Shaheen Sikander Ali
Syed Nageeb Ullah Shah
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Audit and Assurance (PS) 2;31222 22” 'dreej ,

I aroon Jave
(Without Books) 6301481 Benazir Alam
Roll No. Name 6301486 Sahar Batool
6100664 Asad Ali 6301491 Omer Latif
6100675 Muhammad Faisal 6301496 Saad Arshad
6100685 Azeem Ahmed 6301497 Bushra Shakil
6100713 Rahul Rai 6301499 Saba Saeed
6100714 Aftab Ali 6301500 Muhammad Waqas
6100717 Abdul Nasir 6301503 Sadam Hussain
6100720 Raheel Raza 6301512 Yasir llyas
6100728 Farah Javeed 6301513 Adeel Shafi
6100742 Muhammad Asad 6301520 Muhammad Jawad Ali
6100744 Ameet Kumar 6301529 Sheraz Ahmed
6100762 Alisha 6301544 Naila Mehfooz
6100768 Muhammad Ayoob 6700646 Muhammad Khan
6100773 Sadia Halima Pathani 6700654 Muhammad Maaz
6201585 Muhammad Shaharyar Khalid 6700668 Muhammad Usman
6201597 Irfan Haider 6700669 Muhammad Jehangir Khan
6201598 Muhammad Azam 6700676 Muhammad Kaleem Ullah
6201605 Muhammad Saeed Ahmed 6700691 Afsar Hussain
6201618 Muhammad Usman Ghani 6700692 Muhammad Zubair
6201634 Muhammad Naeem 6700697 Muhammad Ishfag Khan
6201635 Muhammad Ishaq 6700699 Tauseef Ullah Khan
6201638 Ahmad Hassan 6700702 Kashif Hussain
6201665 Muhammad Haseeb Imdad 6700706 Muhammad Ismail
6201668 Muhammad Umar Hanif 6700708 Muhammad Salman Khan
6201670 Muhammad Javed 6700709 Salman Khan
6201671 Amir Raza 6700711 Muhammad Sulaiman Tareen
6201674 Muhammad Gulraiz Khan 6700715 Jamil Khan
6201679 Muhammad Raza Khalil 6900163 Ateeq Ahmed
6201683 Hifazat Ullah 6900165 Jamil Ahmed
6201706 Zoya Aslam 6900167 Abdul Lateef
6201709 Muhammad Irfan Javed 6900169 Behram Khan
6201710 Faiza Amin 6900175 Kaleem Murtaza Jamali
6201713 Muhammad Javed Igbal 6900189 Amna Manzoor
6201718 Muhammad Ramzan Shafqat 6900190 Nida Mir
6301373 Nasir Abbas 6900192 Ehtesham Fazal
6301419 Muneza Farah 6900195 Anam Altaaf

CO ntd ..... kkkkkkkkkkkkkhkkkkhkkkhkkkhkkkhkkkhkkkhkkkhkk
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Public Finance

Roll No. Name

6100650 Faiza

6100677 Fahad Shafi

6100684 Muhammad Muzammil
6100688 Muhammad Noushad
6100689 Rehana Hadi

6100712 Muhammad Muzammil
6100717 Abdul Nasir

6100720 Raheel Raza

6100724 Muhammad Rubaid
6100726 Farah Sattar

6100728 Farah Javeed

6100731 Farhana

6100732 Muhammad Tariq
6100735 Khawja Shabbar Ali
6100736 Asif Al

6100737 Dabeer Ahmed Ansari
6100738 Muhammad Hassam Younus
6100744 Ameet Kumar

6100753 Irfan Hussain

6100754 Muhammad Tahir Seraj
6100759 Rugia Kalhora

6100767 Muhammad Ayaz
6100768 Muhammad Ayoob
6100780 Noor Ahmed

6100790 Muhammad Yaqoob
6200852 Shahid Imran

6201626 Farrukh Haseeb
6201628 Nadia Zafar

6201635 Muhammad Ishaq
6201661 Ahmad Raza

6201663 Muhammad Shahbaz Malik
6201665 Muhammad Haseeb Imdad
6201668 Muhammad Umar Hanif
6201670 Muhammad Javed
6201671 Amir Raza

6201675 Nouman Ghaffar
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6201679 Muhammad Raza Khalil 6900181 Abid Ali 6100653 Muhammad Ayaz

6201680 Muhammad Khalid Arshad 6900188 Imran Hussain 6100656 Muhammad Siddique

6201683 Hifazat Ullah 6900189 Amna Manzoor 6100657 Ammara Anum

6201685 Zaman Suleman 6900190 Nida Mir 6100658 Ali Sain Dino

6201698 Muhammad Wasi Akbar 6900192 Ehtesham Fazal 6100661 Attaullah

6201699 Tanveer Meeran 6900194 Masoom Ishaq 6100662 Muhammad Sharif

6201706 Zoya Aslam 6900195 Anam Altaaf 6100664 Asad Ali

6201709 Muhammad Irfan Javed 6900196 Shaheen Sikander Ali 6100671 Muhammad Imran Anwar

6201710 Faiza Amin . Management Accounting 6100672 Muhammad Mustafa

6201712 Nagash Qadir 6100674 Nadeem Ahmed

6201713 Muhammad Javed Igbal Roll No. Name 6100675 Muhammad Faisal

6201714 Muhammad Irfan
6201718 Muhammad Ramzan Shafgat
6301425 Adeel Sarwar
6301442 Muhammad Usman
6301466 Naveed Abbasi
6301491 Omer Latif

6301496 Saad Arshad
6301497 Bushra Shakil
6301499 Saba Saeed
6301500 Muhammad Wagas
6301503 Sadam Hussain
6301512 Yasir llyas

6301517 Ahmad Raza
6301519 Muhammad Mudassar
6301520 Muhammad Jawad Ali
6301521 Muhammad Ismail
6301522 Muhammad Sagib
6301524 Muhammad Shoaib
6301526 Najeeb Mehsood
6301529 Sheraz Ahmed
6301530 Wagar Ahmed

6100676 Asjad Ur Rehman
6100677 Fahad Shafi

6100678 Ayaz Ali

6100686 Muhammad Nasir
6100690 Altaf Ahmed

6100696 Ayaz Ali

6100700 Fahad Mushtaq Shaikh
6100703 Nasir Ali

6100704 Muhammad Rizwan Latif
6100714 Aftab Al

6100720 Raheel Raza

6100726 Farah Sattar

6100728 Farah Javeed
6201589 Muhammad Sohail Javed
6201591 Ali Ahmad

6201594 Muhammad Shahzad
6201595 Muhammad Ramzan
6201596 Muhammad Sarfaraz
6201597 Irfan Haider

6201598 Muhammad Azam
6201599 Muhammad Rehan

6100652 Muhammad Saad Suhail
6100688 Muhammad Noushad
6100716 Azmatullah

6100731 Farhana

6100732 Muhammad Tariq

6100736 Asif Al

6100754 Muhammad Tahir Seraj
6201585 Muhammad Shaharyar Khalid
6201611 Muhammad Shahbaz
6201648 Nouman Masood

6201656 Ayesha Najam

6201663 Muhammad Shahbaz Malik
6201674 Muhammad Gulraiz Khan
6201702 Muhammad Ghazanfar Saeed
6201714 Muhammad Irfan

6301484 Afshan Naz

6700668 Muhammad Usman
6700685 Mujeeb Naseem Durrani
6700692 Muhammad Zubair
6700699 Tauseef Ullah Khan
6900188 Imran Hussain

6301544 Naila Mehfooz 6201600 Ashraf Ali

6700656 Muhammad Zeeshan Khan Public Works Accts Rules & 6201601 Naveed Ahmed

6700659 Rafi Ullah Procedures (Application) 6201605 Muhammad Saeed Ahmed

6700660 Muhammad Siraj Khan 6201606 Banazir Zuberi

6700681 Azra Ali Roll No. Name 6201608 Muhammad Zafar Khan

6900156 Muhammad Yasir 6100637 Asif-U-Rehman 6201609 Adnan Rashid

6900175 Kaleem Murtaza Jamali 6100640 Rasool Bux . 6201612 Muhammad Omar
Contd..... 6100652 Muhammad Saad Suhail Contd.....
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6201614
6201616
6201617
6201618
6201619
6201620
6201621
6201622
6201623
6201624
6201625
6201626
6201627
6201628
6201629
6201630
6201631
6201632
6201634
6201635
6201639
6201640
6201641
6201642
6201643
6201644
6201645
6201646
6201647
6201648
6201649
6201650
6201654
6301385
6301409
6301413
6301414
6301416
6301417

14-January-2023

Controller General of Accounts

Ageela Shakeel
Muhammad Kashif
Adrees Ahmad
Muhammad Usman Ghani
Ulfat Abbas

Muhammad Riaz
Muhammad Mansoor Ahmad
Muhammad Imran Rasheed
Muhammad Saglain
Muhammad Irfan
Muhammad Ismail Shabir
Farrukh Haseeb

Awais Nawaz

Nadia Zafar

Bilal Ahmed

Muhammad Shoaib

Ali Raza

Arif Jamil

Muhammad Naeem
Muhammad Ishaq
Muneeba Zamir
Muhammad Jahan Zaib
Aagqil Sultan

Muhammad Hameed
Munawar Atta

Muhammad Jabran Alamgir
Muhammad Zeshan
Muhammad Raza Adrees
Muhammad Mohsin Nisar
Nouman Masood

Asifa Rafique

Amna Abdul Ghani
Muhammad Imtiaz

Zahid Hussain

Raima Amjad

Fatima Zehra

Pakeeza Shereen

Abeer Ghafoor

Qurat Ul Ain Fiaz

6301419
6301420
6301424
6301431
6301437
6301438
6301439
6301440
6301441
6301442
6301443
6301446
6301449
6301454
6301464
6301465
6301469
6301473
6301474
6301479
6301480
6301481
6301483
6301486
6700635
6700638
6700640
6700641
6700646
6700649
6700653
6700659
6700660
6700661
6700662
6700665
6700666
6700667
6700676

Muneza Farah

Anila Ashraf

Muhammad Tagqi

Agsa Awan

Muhammad Saad Mansoor
Saad Suleman

Nabeel Ahsan

Muhammad Suhail
Muhammad Umair
Muhammad Usman
Navida

Shireen Leghari

Ali Khalid Mahmood Gondal
Muhammad Zohaib Sarwar
Sharoon Javed
Muhammad Zaheer Khan
Muhammad Noshad

Nasim Akhtar

Noman Saleem

Abrar

Rais Ahmad

Benazir Alam

Farhat Nadeem Satti
Sahar Batool

Farooq Ahmad

Aftab Hussain

Munawar Khan

Abdul Samad

Muhammad Khan
Muhammad Kamran
Muhammad Haris Khan
Rafi Ullah

Muhammad Siraj Khan
Asif Igbal

Syed Ali Sheharyar Bukhari
Adeel Ahsan

Athal Khan

Mudassir Ahmad Khan
Muhammad Kaleem Ullah
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6700678
6700681
6700686
6900162
6900166
6900176

Muhammad Nasir Ul Mulk
Azra Ali

Najeeb Ullah

Arsalan Khan
Muhammad Kamran
Abdul Haleem

6900183 Ahsanullah Khan
6900184 Muhammad Adeel

Public Works Accts Rules &

Procedures (Theory)

Roll No.
6100668
6100674
6100693
6100696
6100714
6100716
6100720
6100728
6100730
6100732
6201589
6201591
6201594
6201595
6201596
6201597
6201600
6201601
6201602
6201603
6201606
6201608
6201609
6201612
6201614
6201616
6201617

Name
Amir Murad
Nadeem Ahmed
Muhammad Kamran
Ayaz Ali
Aftab Al
Azmatullah
Raheel Raza
Farah Javeed
Dildar Ali
Muhammad Tariq
Muhammad Sohail Javed
Ali Ahmad
Muhammad Shahzad
Muhammad Ramzan
Muhammad Sarfaraz
Irfan Haider
Ashraf Ali
Naveed Ahmed
Muhammad Waqar Aslam
Muhammad Kamran
Banazir Zuberi
Muhammad Zafar Khan
Adnan Rashid
Muhammad Omar
Aqeela Shakeel
Muhammad Kashif
Adrees Ahmad
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Controller General of Accounts

6201618 Muhammad Usman Ghani 6301479 Abrar 6100656 Muhammad Siddique

6201619 Ulfat Abbas 6301480 Rais Ahmad 6100659 Ali Riaz

6201620 Muhammad Riaz 6301486 Sahar Batool 6100661 Attaullah

6201621 Muhammad Mansoor Ahmad 6301489 Aman Khan 6100668 Amir Murad

6201622 Muhammad Imran Rasheed 6301490 Orangzaib 6100676 Asjad Ur Rehman

6201623 Muhammad Saglain 6700625 Adnan Qayum 6100687 Aisha Umer

6201624 Muhammad Irfan 6700631 Asghar Ali 6100692 Muhammad Khalid

6201625 Muhammad Ismail Shabir 6700638 Aftab Hussain 6100716 Azmatullah

6201630 Muhammad Shoaib 6700640 Munawar Khan 6100736 Asif Al

6201631 Ali Raza 6700641 Abdul Samad 6100737 Dabeer Ahmed Ansari

6201632 Arif Jamil 6700646 Muhammad Khan 6100742 Muhammad Asad

6201635 Muhammad Ishaq 6700647 Muhammad Imran Khan 6100744 Ameet Kumar

6201637 Muhammad Javed Igbal 6700649 Muhammad Kamran 6100746 Akhtar Ali

6201638 Ahmad Hassan 6700650 Naveed Ahmad 6100754 Muhammad Tahir Seraj

6201639 Muneeba Zamir 6700651 Mushtaq Ahmad 6100762 Alisha

6201641 Aaqil Sultan 6700653 Muhammad Haris Khan 6201603 Muhammad Kamran

6201642 Muhammad Hameed 6700659 Rafi Ullah 6301417 Qurat Ul Ain Fiaz

6201643 Munawar Atta 6700660 Muhammad Siraj Khan 6301424 Muhammad Taqi

6201645 Muhammad Zeshan 6700661 Asif Igbal 6301437 Muhammad Saad Mansoor

6201646 Muhammad Raza Adrees 6700665 Adeel Ahsan 6301438 Saad Suleman

6201649 Asifa Rafique 6700666 Athal Khan 6301484 Afshan Naz

6201650 Amna Abdul Ghani 6700667 Mudassir Ahmad Khan 6700631 Asghar Ali

6301409 Raima Amjad 6700668 Muhammad Usman 6700647 Muhammad Imran Khan

6301417 Qurat Ul Ain Fiaz 6700669 Muhammad Jehangir Khan 6700651 Mushtaq Ahmad

6301424 Muhammad Taqi 6700673 Muhammad Kamran 6700654 Muhammad Maaz

6301431 Agsa Awan 6700681 Azra Ali 6700655 Noor Ullah Khan

6301438 Saad Suleman 6700686 Najeeb Ullah 6700659 Rafi Ullah

6301439 Nabeel Ahsan 6900154 Naveed Ahmed 6700663 Attiq Ur Rahman

6301440 Muhammad Suhail 6900156 Muhammad Yasir 6700665 Adeel Ahsan

6301441 Muhammad Umair 6900162 Arsalan Khan 6700666 Athal Khan

6301442 Muhammad Usman 6900167 Abdul Lateef 6700667 Mudassir Ahmad Khan

6301449 Ali Khalid Mahmood Gondal 6900171 Abdul Ghafoor 6700668 Muhammad Usman

6301454 Muhammad Zohaib Sarwar 6900183 Ahsanullah Khan 6700669 Muhammad Jehangir Khan

6301459 Muhammad Saad Sohail 6900184 Muhammad Adeel 6700673 Muhammad Kamran

6301463 Bilawal Igbal Service Rules (Application) 6700686 Najeeb Ullah

6301464 Sharoon Javed 6900154 Naveed Ahmed

6301469 Muhammad Noshad Roll No. Name 6900155 Saeed Ahmad

6301473 Nasim Akhtar 6100652 Muhammad Saad Suhail 6900167 Abdul Lateef
6301474 Noman Saleem 6100654 Muhammad Morial 6900169 Behram Khan

Contd..... *hkkkkkkkhhk
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Controller General of Accounts

Service Rules (Theory) 6301466 Naveed Abbasi Telecommunication Rules,
630::69 L"“'TamAr'l‘(id Noshad Accounts and Procedures
Roll No. Name 22314;3 ASSIm tar (Application)
6100654 Muhammad Morial .rar
6100656 Muhammad Siddique 6301480 Rais Ahmad Roll No. Name
6301481 Benazir Alam

6100659 Ali Riaz

6201314 Shahid Igbal

. 6301483 Farhat Nadeem Satti .. .
6100664 Asad Ali 6301486 Sahar B | Civil Service Rules and
6100668 Amir Murad ahar Batoo Allied Rules (Theory)
6100682 Ata Hussain 6301489 Aman Khan
6100689 Rehana Hadi 6700625 Adnan Qayum Roll No. Name

6700626 Muhammad Kashif Afridi

6700629 Ahmad Saeed

6700631 Asghar Ali

6700635 Farooq Ahmad

6700638 Aftab Hussain

6700646 Muhammad Khan

6700647 Muhammad Imran Khan

6700650 Naveed Ahmad

6700651 Mushtaq Ahmad

6700653 Muhammad Haris Khan

6700654 Muhammad Maaz

6700661 Asif Igbal

6700662 Syed Ali Sheharyar Bukhari

6700663 Attig Ur Rahman

6700673 Muhammad Kamran

6700678 Muhammad Nasir Ul Mulk

6700679 Saddam Hussain

6700681 Azra Ali

6900154 Naveed Ahmed

6900155 Saeed Ahmad

6900157 Mohammad Zeeshan

6900162 Arsalan Khan

6900163 Ateeq Ahmed

6900166 Muhammad Kamran

6900169 Behram Khan

6900181 Abid Ali
*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

6100696 Ayaz Ali

6100704 Muhammad Rizwan Latif
6100705 Muhammad Idrees
6100712 Muhammad Muzammil
6100714 Aftab Al

6100716 Azmatullah

6100721 Kamran Sultan

6100734 Darakhshan Ali
6100736 Asif Al

6100737 Dabeer Ahmed Ansari
6100738 Muhammad Hassam Younus
6100752 Muhammad Asif
6100762 Alisha

6100773 Sadia Halima Pathani
6201603 Muhammad Kamran
6301416 Abeer Ghafoor
6301420 Anila Ashraf

6301422 Muhammad Taqi
6301425 Adeel Sarwar

6301431 Agsa Awan

6301434 Muhammad Khuram Nazir

6301436 Muhammad Mahmood Ali
Khan
6301437 Muhammad Saad Mansoor

6301439 Nabeel Ahsan

6301442 Muhammad Usman
6301443 Navida

6301449 Ali Khalid Mahmood Gondal
6301463 Bilawal Igbal

6201646 Muhammad Raza Adrees

Civil Service Rules and
Allied Rules (Application)

Roll No. Name

6201589 Muhammad Sohail Javed
6201591 Ali Ahmad

6201594 Muhammad Shahzad
6201600 Ashraf Ali

6201601 Naveed Ahmed
6201606 Banazir Zuberi

6201608 Muhammad Zafar Khan
6201612 Muhammad Omar
6201616 Muhammad Kashif
6201619 Ulfat Abbas

6201620 Muhammad Riaz
6201623 Muhammad Saglain
6201630 Muhammad Shoaib
6201631 Ali Raza

6201635 Muhammad Ishaq
6201636 Muhammad Salman Saeed
6201637 Muhammad Javed Igbal

6201639 Muneeba Zamir
*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkx
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Awards

The Board of Governors of Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants is pleased to award
the following Certificates of Merit to the candidates, showed Outstanding Performance in the
paper(s) of Level 1, 2, 3 & 4 Examinations held in November, 2022.

Certificates of Merit

S. No. | Roll No. | Name Paper Sector
1. 1208178 | Rao Aman Ali Business Economics Corporate
2. 1208206 | Muhammad Khuram Magsood | Management Strategy Corporate
3. 1302808 | Rohail Ahmad Cost Accounting Corporate
4 1403724 I}\(/I#::mmad Umar Ejaz g;Jus(;ri]:Sss English and Behavioral Corporate

Provincial Receipts & Exp. & Receipt

5. 2201445 | lbra Batool of Auto. Bodies (Application)

AGP

Customs Laws and Allied Taxes
6. 2201466 | Elza Tariq including Federal Excise Duty & AGP
Revenue Accounting (Application)

Pay, Pension & TA Rules (Theory and

7 2301403 | Saima Kanwal Application)

AGP

8. 2700692 | Indryas PS Accounting [Application] AGP

Civil Service Rules, Local Councils
9. 3200618 | Sehrish Ahsan Service Rules & Autonomous Bodies PG
Service Rules (Application)

Civil Service Rules, Local Councils
10. 3200721 | Mehwish Hanif Service Rules & Autonomous Bodies PG
Service Rules (Application)

11. 4300385 | Shahid Mahmood Pay, Pension & TA Rules (Theory) PMAD
12. 4600172 | Igra Bilal Work (MES) (Theory & Application) PMAD
13. 4700073 | Arif Ehsan Internal Audit FrameWork PMAD
14 4700084 | Javed Igbal Pay, Pension & TA Rules (Application) PMAD
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S. No. | Roll No. | Name Paper Sector

Service, Financial, General Rules and

.5 5200187 | Muhammad Arif Book of Financial Powers (Application) Public
Procurement and Contracts (Application)

16. | 5200200 | Abid Aslam Budgeting, Accounting and Financial Public
Reporting (Application)

17. 6100693 | Muhammad Kamran Basic Accounting CGA

18. | 6100805 | Mohsin Mustafa Business English (Public Sector) CGA
(Subjective)

19. 6100823 | Muhammad Usman Public Sector-Accounting (Application) CGA

20. 6201587 | Muhammad Nagash Doogal Service Rules (Application) CGA

21 6201600 | Ashraf Ali Public Works Accts Rules & Procedures CGA
(Theory)

29 6201612 | Muhammad Omar Pubhg Wprks Accts Rules & Procedures CGA
(Application)

23. 6201619 | Ulfat Abbas Management Accounting CGA

24. 6201739 | Muhammad Kashif Public Sector-Accounting (Theory) CGA

25. | 6301436 &"ﬁ:ﬁmmac’ Mahmood Al Service Rules (Theory) CGA

26. | 6301520 | Muhammad Jawad Al Audit and Assurance (PS) (Without CGA
Books)

27. 6301529 | Sheraz Ahmed Public Finance CGA

28. 6700646 | Muhammad Khan Pubhg Wprks Accts Rules & Procedures CGA
(Application)

29. 6900189 | Amna Manzoor Public Sector Business Commn. & Report CGA

Writing
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Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

Results Winter Exam-2022 14-January-2023

Withheld

The Examination Status of following students Corporate, AGP/CGA, Punjab Govt., PMAD & Public
Sector Oragnizations (PRAD, WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc) is being declared provisionally. The
Result Cards and Certificates of these students are withheld due to non-submission of HEC
Attested Documents for Exemption(s) and will be issued subject to providing the HEC attested
documents.

Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No. Name Sector
4300548 Muhammad Zain Ather Wasti PMAD

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No. Name Sector
4300571 Mehwish Ayaz PMAD

Business Organization

Roll No. Name Sector
1400015 Muhammad Akhtar Rana Corporate

Public Works Accts Rules & Procedures (Application)

Roll No. Name Sector
5300044 Muhammad Zubair Public (PRAD, WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc)

Work (MES) (Theory & Application)

Roll No. Name Sector
4100094 Wahid Hussain PMAD
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